A I R  H A N D L E R S
CBX40UHV
DAVE LENNOX SIGNATURE® COLLECTION
R-410A Ready - Multi-Position - Variable Speed
Bulletin No. 210521
November 2017
Supersedes August 2015
Nominal Capacity - 2 to 5 Tons
Optional Electric Heat - 2.5 to 25 kW
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
CB X 40 UHV - 036 - 230 - 6 - 01
Unit Type
CB = Air Handler
Refrigerant Type
X = R-410A
Series
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Tons
024 = 2 tons
030 = 2.5 tons
036 = 3 tons
042 = 3.5 tons
048 = 4 tons
060 = 5 tons
Refrigerant Metering Device
2 = Fixed Orifice
3 = TXV - Bleedport (indoor unit)
4 = TXV - Non-bleedport (indoor unit)
5 = TXV - Non-bleedport (outdoor unit)
6 = TXV - R-410A Non-bleedport (indoor unit)
Minor Revision Number
Voltage
230 = 208/230V-60hz-1ph
Configuration
UHV = Upflow/Horizontal, Variable
Speed Blower Motor
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
CBX40UHV 2-5 TON MULTI-POSITION AIR HANDLERS
CBX40UHV  / Page 2
FEATURES
WARRANTY
All covered components - Limited ten years in
residential applications, one year in non-residential
applications.
Refer to Lennox Limited Warranty Certificate included
with each unit for additional details.
APPROVALS
Tested with matching air conditioners and heat pump
units in the Lennox Research Laboratory environmental
test room in accordance with AHRI Standard 210/240.
Optional electric heaters are rated in accordance with
US Department of Energy (DOE) test procedures and
Federal Trade Commission (FTC) labeling regulations.
Blower performance data according to unit tests
conducted in Lennox air test chamber.
Air handlers are UL Listed to US and Canadian
safety standards and components within are bonded
for grounding to meet safety standards for servicing
required by CEC and NEC.
Air handler units are approved for installation in
manufactured housing and mobile homes.
Air handler units are approved for installation in
manufactured housing and mobile homes.
ISO 9001 Registered Manufacturing Quality System.
APPLICATIONS
 2 to 5 ton nominal sizes.
Multi-position upflow or horizontal and downflow
(with optional kit) applications.